|/

" In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

%

//II/I///II/!/l/l[ljlf/[{/!{lj{ﬂﬂﬂl/llﬂﬁ[{l!l

Company number Io ,7_|2 |8 ’?l_—l__r

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Water To Go Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Miles

Surname Needham

Liquidator’s address

Building name/numberl 4 Beaconsfield Road

Street | St Albans
|

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region r

oot [A[L[1[ [3[RDT

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) Simon ©O0ther liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Carvill-Biggs another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number l 4 Beaconsfield Road ngsiailigzciggng il us abot

Street | St Albans another liquidator.
|

Post town | Hertfordshire

County/Region |

Postcode | A |_| 1 | ’_3| RI D |—

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

[rlo [ l2 rrrr

=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and/da{_e—\

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X

—_—

Signature date

1o M2 Belolalt

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Comactiame - Andrew Andreou

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name FRP Advisory Trading lelted

4 Beaconsfield Road
St Albans

Hertfordshire

County/Region

== Jalclal Tslrlol

Country

I > cp.stalbans@frpadvisory.com
™ 01727 811111
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Water Ta Ga Limited
Company Registered Number: 07285515

on the 26 November 2021, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affairs are true. I understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth

without an honest bellef in its truth,

Full Name DAY D A S vl

F . A p W !
Signed . \/)“? AYNON

Dated ' Z bmwaN T 220

o BB o 4 0 T e A R 0 e e 9

TS T e 4 S5 A 4B ST St R,

S

AT GV S b Vit o AU e A

PR

o I B S At S g

AP




Water To Go Limited
Company Registered Number: 07285515
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 November 2021

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ : £
Assets subjact to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Brand name & fixtures and fittings 2,400,00 2,400.00
Stock 23,799.75 2,400.00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

4,800.00

/"/.\
N Nﬁ&?] | .
Slgnature § /\>v/7 — A A / Date _2 b NV ..2C 2|

R PR

oy e,

:
;
1
g
r

SRSPSPRUNLP

ey

e saasns

s s




Water To Go Limited
Company Registered Number; 07285515
Statement Of Affalrs as at 26 November 2021

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,800.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditars:-
Preferential Creditors 4,951.58
. 4,951.58
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (151.58)
2nd Preferential Creditors:- o
HMRC 45,558,97
45,558.97

Estimated deficiency/swiplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

(45,710.55)

NIL

(45,710.55)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) . NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (45,710.55)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (45,710.55)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (45,710.55)
Unsecured non-preferentlal clalms (excluding any shartfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors 493,382.24
493,382.24
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall In respect of I*.C's post 14 September 2003) (539,092.79)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (539,092.79)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehalders 465,048.58
465,048.58
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members . (1,004,141.37)

- A
187
Slgnature (( />[ {"/\Q A (Ao [ Pate_2.6. il 200,

R S5 A oA WP DT T T

Py




60°STOT "2A S Sdi : _ 1012624

2IMmzubis

/

6L'T68°TYS S0 SDIHUT 9T
00°TTr's ' K33 A SHYD AN 00AD
00°000°S piz Aus L 00MS
ST02S8'vT NVE TN ‘UopuoT '2elg sauabay ‘asnebs uol 7 Jid ¥N PpuAWES ¢ $0ST
00°000°0T uoabundg W 4N, £03D
00'000'SE Buons pireg Jid 708D
68'Ese’ss S{UUS 9ARQ Mg 1932
Ot LEE"y ATt TN ‘p1ospiind ‘2uet 2j2pdes ‘MNoD (B3 T SUDA3 U023y GOYD
00'Z6E'S o Bulnd AsJRZL ° 00dD
00892 2N I Sl ooND
00°969°T VL T3C 'AISUIC “Inoines 115 “unseid )5 2Q 2100y 2pul9 e ‘2snoH epaue) 2NUAILE UBOIY et 01D
00°£99'9 PN e e w2y yjedsag Z0WD
00°0£8°(LE T - ! 1apueiy APAL St 0D
¥£°006'5€ S 5 J0yp2sD Q0D
T0°€0LT ST 6XQ “DYWH 10N SI3 - Wwswabzuzy 1639 SWOYSND 33 SNUSADY 1 T0HD
L6°855°Sk YST 6X9 “DYUIWH “1DN SIZ - uswabeuey 192 (3Avd) D¥WH 004D
00°85€’ST u|s wiey 0020
00°€58°€T iR424 ARUD Siy 004D
687T9T'TE seRAoldwz € 003D
00°000°0T ’ 00D
00°000'0€ e o o 0042
00'cee’E | T T 9 $932g W2py My z0ac
0000058 = R ( 59125 (PPIAPURIS 109D
0e8cE | i S2I3WLIOD 1O JBGUIRYD IYEPLOIESS 003D
00°969't e feugny eSSy« Z0YD
SLT6E'TS Tdoypers T oI0WD
00°00S'T :

N8 6277 "AMuc) ‘uAmic pio ‘uRliz 013 g P71 SMAQ Usy 00VO

=3

SSAPPY RN £

SIOUTSLD Aucdwiog -~ g

soRUInY p2I93sIETy Audiioy
Po%EF] 0D OF 4538

0
T3]
1)
)]
™l
M
=]

o
«
!

£
wd
()]
=
B
129
=
8
2
'5
S
i\J
PAY




